



materiale de constructii

I.D.: 71267072

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|-----------------------|
| Data publicarii | 13.07.22 | Coduri CPV | 44115800-7 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|-----------------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.640,00 RON - 1.640,00 RON

Descriere: 1 montaj kit buc 1 16.81 16.81 2 perie sarma buc 2 6.72 13.45 3 mufa apa buc 1 2.94 2.94 4 cm 17 buc 1 75.63 75.63 5 trafalet buc 2 19.33 38.66 6 pensula buc 4 5.04 20.17 7 diluant nitro buc 5 10.08 50.42 8 tava + trafalet buc 2 15.13 30.25 9 vopsea buc 1 29.41 29.41 10 diluant buc 1 11.76 11.76 11 mufa phd 32x32 buc 1 6.72 6.72 12 spuma pu buc 2 22.69 45.38 13 teava fi 75 1m buc 4 12.61 50.42 14 ciocan buc 1 15.13 15.13 15 negrese 3,5 cut 1 33.61 33.61 16 furtun buc 2 37.82 75.63 17 negrese 7 cm buc 50 0.13 6.30 18 olandez buc 1 33.61 33.61 19 stut buc 1 10.08 10.08
